
DEPARTMENTAL FACULTY PRACTICE REPRESENTATIVES 
 

 
Biostatistics 

 
Environmental Health 

 

Joseph Massaro MA, PhD  
Office: Crosstown, CT327 
Phone: (617) 638-7728 
E-mail: jmm@bu.edu  

 
Patricia Janulewicz Lloyd, DSc, MPH 
Office: Talbot W411  
Phone: (617) 638-7748 
E-mail: paj@bu.edu 

 
 
 
Epidemiology   
Students in Epidemiology should seek their Academic Advisor for practicum site approval and sign-off on the 
Learning Contract  
 
Ann Aschengrau ScD 
Office: Talbot E328 
Phone: (617) 638-5228 
E-mail: aaschen@bu.edu  
 

Matthew Fox DSc 
Office: Crosstown CT372 
Phone: (617) 414-1270 
E-mail: mfox@bu.edu  
 

Samantha Parker, PhD 
Office: Talbot E425 
Phone: (617) 638-7741 
E-mail: separker@bu.edu 

Daniel Brooks DSc 
Office: Talbot E317 
Phone: (617) 638-6725 
E-mail: danbrook@bu.edu  
 

Lisa Fredman PhD 
Office: Talbot E329 
Phone: (617) 638-7719 
E-mail: lfredman@bu.edu 

Kimberly Shea PhD               
Office: Talbot E425 
Phone: (617) 638-7725       
E-mail: kimshea@bu.edu   
  

Theodore Colton ScD 
Office: Talbot E331 
Phone: (617) 638-5174 
E-mail: tcolton@bu.edu  
 

Elizabeth Hatch PhD 
Office: Talbot E318 
Phone: (617) 638-7791 
E-mail: eehatch@bu.edu  
 

Martha Werler, DSc 
Office: Slone Epidemiology Center 
Phone: (617) 638-7775 
E-mail: werler@bu.edu 

Yvette Cozier DSc 
Office: Talbot E414               
Phone: (617) 734-6006 
E-mail: yvettec@bu.edu 
 

 Robert Horsburgh MD 
Office: Talbot E326 
Phone: (617) 638-7775 
E-mail: rhorsbu@bu.edu 
 

Lauren Wise ScD 
Office: Slone Epidemiology Center 
Phone: (617) 734-6006       
E-mail: lwise@bu.edu 

Ryan Ferguson DSc 
Office: VAMC Boston 
Phone: (617) 638-7775 
E-mail: rferg@bu.edu  
 

Wayne LaMorte MD, PhD 
Office: Talbot E422 
Phone: (617) 638-5073 
E-mail: wlamorte@bu.edu 

Megan Albert Healey, PhD, MPH 
Office : Talbot E420 
Phone : 617-638-7789 
E-mail : healeym@bu.edu 
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Maternal and Child Health 
Students in Maternal and Child Health should seek their Academic Advisor or other MCH faculty of 
significance for practicum site approval and sign-off on the Learning Contract. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Social and Behavioral Sciences 

 

Dan Merrigan EdD, MPH 
Office: Crosstown, CT434 
Phone: (617) 638-5160    
E-mail: merrigan@bu.edu   

 
 
Dual Concentrators should choose the Departmental Faculty Practice Representative from the department 

more pertinent to the practicum work.  
 

*MCH dual concentrators completing their practicum outside of MCH must also have an MCH Departmental 
Faculty Practice Representative co-sign on the Learning Contract. 
 

 
 

 

Health Law, Bioethics,  
& Human Rights 

Health Policy and 
Management 
 

Global Health 

Winnie Roche MEd, JD  
Office: Talbot W356  
Phone: (617) 414-1461 
E-mail: pwroche@bu.edu   

Gouri Gupte, PhD 
Office: Talbot 264W 
Phone: (617) 414-1426 
E-mail: gourig@bu.edu  

Joseph Anzalone MPH  
Office: Crosstown CT364 
Phone: (617) 638-5396 
E-mail: josanz@bu.edu  
 

  Jim Wolff MD, MPH 
Office: Crosstown CT307 
Phone: (617) 638-5399 
E-mail: jwolff@bu.edu  

 

  

   
   
   

   

Candice Belanoff, ScD, MPH 
Office: Crosstown, CT429 
Phone: (617) 414-1441 
E-mail: jbernste@bu.edu  

Trish Elliott, DrPH, MPH 
Office: Crosstown, CT440 
Phone: (617) 414-1389 
E-mail: pelliott@bu.edu  
 

Lois McCloskey, DrPH, MPH     
Office: Crosstown, CT451 
Phone: (617) 638-5882      
E-mail: loism@bu.edu    

Judith Bernstein PhD, MSN 
Office: Crosstown, CT431 B 
Phone: (617) 414-1415 
E-mail: cbelanof@bu.edu   
 
Gene Declercq PhD, MBA 
Office: Crosstown, CT430 
Phone: (617) 638-7795 
E-mail: declercq@bu.edu 
 

Emily Feinberg ScD, CPNP 
Office: Crosstown, CT440 
Phone: (617) 414-1425 
E-mail: emfeinbe@bu.edu 
 
Sophie Godley, MPH     
Office: Talbot E424 
Phone: (617) 638-5296      
E-mail: sgodley@bu.edu     

Angela Robertson Bazzi, PhD, 
MPH 
Office : Crosstown, CT 442E 
Phone : (617) 414-1355 
E-mail : abazzi@bu.edu 
 
Monica L. Wang, ScD, MS 
Office : Crosstown, CT441E 
Phone : (617) 414-1357    
E-mail : mlwang@bu.edu 
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